 Updated : 12/20/05
Modeling values
Rotor Inertia
IB Series Servomotors
AC Brushless Servomotors
Low Inertia - High Torque
Servo Dynamics IB Servomotor provides applications with
low inertia to attain the highest acceleration capability – to

- UL/CSA/CE
Features:
Model Numbering System:
IEC: NEMA:
 50                       5N
 63                       6N
 80                       8N
 90                       9N
Motor Options
Voltage Constant
1.   The standard IB50/63/80 Series includes commutation resolver, two threaded connectors (metric style) for resolver and motor terminations,
      IEC square mounting flange.
2.   The standard IB90 Series includes commutation resolver, one threaded connector (metric style) for resolver, termination of motor lead wires
      on terminal block, IEC square flange.
3.   Motors will meet IP65 by adding shaft seal.
4.   The IB50 Series is standard without keyway.
5.   Contact Servo Dynamic Corp. for special options.
SD IB Model Number - Version 1.00
Frame
Feedback Options
IB  50  A  -  32   A   R  M
Motor Stack Length
Refer To Electrical Specifications
R = Resolver
E = Encoder w/Commutation (2500ppr)
Accessory Options
M = No Keyway
Motor (No Shaft Seal)
Motor with Shaft Seal
Motor & Brake
Motor with Brake & Shaft Seal
A =
B =
C =
D =
A
B
C
3
IB Servomotor
 Updated : 11/29/05
Index
Cont.
Stall
Current
Peak
Stall
Current
Max
Speed
L-to-L
Resistance
L-to-L
Inductance
IEC Mounting NEMA Mounting KE Ics IP nmax R L
kg lb Nm/A lb-in/amp V/kRPM Nm lb-in A Nm lb-in A rpm ohms mH kg-cm2 lb-in-sec2
1 IB 50 A - 32 IB 5N A - 32 1.10 2.40 0.38 3.36 32.30 0.45 3.90 1.38 1.80 15.90 4.00 7000 12.30 19.90 0.0677 0.00006